
Annual Memberships Regular Rate Early Bird

Corporate Membership - 4 memberships (w/ proof all 4 people work at 
the same business), 4 cart passes, 12 guest passes $3,535 $3,432
Family  $1,025 $995
Couples Executive - each younger than age 35 $908 $882
Couples Senior - each age 65 or older by Jan. 1, 2026 $974 $985

Note:  Family and Couples memberships include children age 23 or 

younger who are living at home, enrolled in school, and can produce a 

Single $800 $777
Single Senior - age 65 or older by Jan. 1, 2026 $760 $738
Single Executive - younger than age 35 $660 $641
Single College Student - ages 18-23, must be enrolled and produce a 
current student ID $400 $388
Single High School Student - age 17 or younger, must be enrolled and 
produce a current student ID $277 $269
League Day Pass (includes cart). Valid only day of league play; expires 
after league tournament $570 $553

Daily Green Fees Per Person

Weekday

9 holes $21
18 holes $29
Twilight Golf - May-August, 6 p.m.-sunset; includes green fee and cart 
(Not valid for League play) $34
Foursome Special - before noon; includes carts $42
League member on scheduled League day - green fee and cart $30
Tournament - 9 holes with cart $31
Tournament - 18 holes with cart $35
Tournament - Member - 9 holes with cart $15
Tournament - Member - 18 holes with cart $15

Weekend

9 holes $24
18 holes $33
Twilight Golf - May-August, 6 p.m.-sunset; includes green fee and cart 
(Not valid for League play) $34
Foursome Special - before noon; includes carts $45
Tournament - 9 holes with cart $35
Tournament - 18 holes with cart $37
Tournament - Member - 9 holes with cart $15
Tournament - Member - 18 holes with cart $15
High School Student - age 17 or younger, must be enrolled and produce 
a current student ID

9 holes $10

18 holes $15

College Student - ages 18-23, must be enrolled and produce a current 
student ID

9 holes $17
18 holes $25

Lancaster HS golf team Boys play free of charge when tee times are available April 
through end of the season in June.                                               
Girls play free of charge when tee times are available August 
through end of the season in October.
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Miscellaneous Per person

Reciprocal - 9 holes (includes green fees and cart) $24
Reciprocal - 18 holes (includes green fees and cart) $30

Note:  Reciprocals are not valid for League or Tournament play

Guest Rate (member brings a guest) - with cart $27
Spring/Fall - 9 holes with cart $28
Spring/Fall - 18 holes with cart $35
Ten Hour Tournament Pass (up to 80 people)

Tournament cart deposit (refunded if all carts are returned by 7:30 p.m.) 
Note: Tournament organizers must pay all rental and delivery costs for 
extra carts, as needed. $300
Banquet Hall

Rental (up to 7 hours) $300
2-hour event rental / League use of hall to cater in meals $100
Additional hours (per hour) $25
Bartender fee per bartender (up to 5 hours) $75

Annual Cart Pass Regular Rate Early Bird 

Couple $718 $697
Single $560 $544
Trail Fee (per personal cart used on course; this is above any storage fee 
that applies) $343 $333
Cart Shed Storage - Paid by individuals storing personal cart in Lancaster 
Country Club cart shed (no sales tax)  $139 $135

Notes: 

Only members have personal cart privileges. Private cart use is only for 

people listed on the cart pass. 

Children ride free when accompanying a paying member; they must rent 

a cart if playing alone. 

Daily Cart Rental Per person

9 holes $13
18 holes $19
Twilight cart rate $13
Rider not playing - 9 holes $13
Rider not playing - 18 holes $19

Cart notes: 

Golfers must be age 16 or older to rent a cart

All golfers must pay the Daily Cart fee or have an Annual Pass. If a non-member rides in a private cart, they must pay the appropriate 

cart fee. 

All League golfers must have either their own cart pass or a league membership; otherwise they must pay the appropriate cart fee

League members playing warm-up holes must pay for their cart before warming up; they must pay the 18-hole fee

$5,933 ($5,603 Spring/Fall)
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